
National Federation of Independent 
Business/Virginia Save America's Free 
Enterprise Trust (PAC-12-00593)

Reporting Period: 10/01/2013 Through: 12/31/2013
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Goeas, Lisa S. 
1409 Coventry Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22304-1824

1.NFIB Organization 
2.Vp Political & Grassroots 
3.Alexandria, VA

10/15/2013 $66.68 $333.40

Goeas, Lisa S. 
1409 Coventry Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22304-1824

1.NFIB Organization 
2.Vp Political & Grassroots 
3.Alexandria, VA

11/19/2013 $66.68 $333.40

Goeas, Lisa S. 
1409 Coventry Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22304-1824

1.NFIB Organization 
2.Vp Political & Grassroots 
3.Alexandria, VA

12/31/2013 $66.68 $333.40

Goeas, Lisa S. 
1409 Coventry Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22304-1824

1.NFIB Organization 
2.Vp Political & Grassroots 
3.Alexandria, VA

12/31/2013 $66.68 $333.40

Kidwell Fencing LLC 
136 Musket Dr 
Ste 5 
Winchester, VA 22602-5389

1. 
2.Fence company 
3.Winchester, VA

10/07/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Shea, Beverly A. 
3538 S Wakefield St 
Arlington, VA 22206-1708

1.NFIB Organization 
2.Vice President Development 
3.Arlington, VA

10/15/2013 $83.34 $416.70

Shea, Beverly A. 
3538 S Wakefield St 
Arlington, VA 22206-1708

1.NFIB Organization 
2.Vice President Development 
3.Arlington, VA

11/19/2013 $83.34 $416.70

Shea, Beverly A. 
3538 S Wakefield St 
Arlington, VA 22206-1708

1.NFIB Organization 
2.Vice President Development 
3.Arlington, VA

12/31/2013 $83.34 $416.70

Shea, Beverly A. 
3538 S Wakefield St 
Arlington, VA 22206-1708

1.NFIB Organization 
2.Vice President Development 
3.Arlington, VA

12/31/2013 $83.34 $416.70

Vinylite Window Factory Inc 
8815 Telegraph Rd 
Lorton, VA 22079-1530

1. 
2.Window manufacturing 
3.Lorton, VA

10/07/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Woods, Stephen P. 
604 Beverly Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22305-1301

1.NFIB Organization 
2.Svp State Operations 
3.Alexandria, VA

10/15/2013 $83.34 $416.70

Woods, Stephen P. 
604 Beverly Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22305-1301

1.NFIB Organization 
2.Svp State Operations 
3.Alexandria, VA

11/19/2013 $83.34 $416.70
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Woods, Stephen P. 
604 Beverly Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22305-1301

1.NFIB Organization 
2.Svp State Operations 
3.Alexandria, VA

12/31/2013 $83.34 $416.70

Woods, Stephen P. 
604 Beverly Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22305-1301

1.NFIB Organization 
2.Svp State Operations 
3.Alexandria, VA

12/31/2013 $83.34 $416.70

Total This Period $1,233.44
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Adams for Delegate 
P.O. Box 459 
Chatham, VA 24531

2013 General SH VA 016 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Buddy Fowler for House of Delegates 
9073 Auburn Grove Ct. 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

2013 General SH VA 055 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Danny Marshall Election Committee 
P.O. Box 439 
Danville, VA 24543

2013 General SH VA 014 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Dave LaRock for Delegate 
P.O. Box 6 
Hamilton, VA 20159

2013 General SH VA 033 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Dominion Leadership Trust PAC 
106 Carter Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405-2308

2013 Contribution Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $1,000.00

Elect Chris Head Committee 
P.O. Box 19130 
Roanoke, VA 24019

2013 General SH VA 017 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Friends of Barbara Comstock 
P.O. Box 6171 
McLean, VA 22106

2013 General SH VA 034 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Friends of Bill DeSteph 
588 Central Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

2013 General SH VA 082 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Friends of David Ramadan 
23465 Rock Haven Way #105A 
Sterling, VA 20166

2013 General SH VA 087 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Friends of David Yancey 
PO Box 1163 
Newport News, VA 23601

2013 General SH VA 094 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Friends of Glenn Davis 
1081 19th St., Suite 201 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

2013 General SH VA 084 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Friends of Jackson Miller 
P.O. Box 10072 
Manassas, VA 20108

2013 General SH VA 050 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Friends of Jeff Campbell 
P.O. Box 986 
Marion, VA 24354

2013 General SH VA 006 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00
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Friends of John Watkins 
P.O. Box 159 
Midlothian, VA 23113

2013 General SS VA 010 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Friends of Mike Watson 
P.O. Box 6628 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

2013 General SH VA 093 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $750.00

Friends of Rich Anderson 
P.O. Box 7926 
Woodbridge, VA 22195

2013 General SH VA 051 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Friends of Scott Garrett 
2255 Langhorne Rd., STE 4 
Lynchburg, VA 24501

2013 General SH VA 023 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Friends of Tim Hugo 
PO Box 893 
Centreville, VA 20122

2013 General SH VA 040 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Friends of Tom Rust 
730 Elden Street 
Herndon, VA 20170

2013 General SH VA 086 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $750.00

Gilbert for Delegate 
PO Box 309 
Woodstock, VA 22664

2013 General SH VA 015 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Joannou For Delegate 
709 Court Street 
Portsmouth, VA 23704-3625

2013 General SH VA 079 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Kathy Byron for Delegate 
523 Leesville Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24502

2013 General SH VA 022 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Kilgore for Delegate 
Post Office Box 669 
Gate City, VA 24251

2013 General SH VA 001 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Lee Ware for Delegate 
PO Box 689 
Powhatan, VA 23139

2013 General SH VA 065 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Leftwich for Delegate 
308 Cedar Lakes Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

2013 General SH VA 078 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Lewis for House of Delegates 
P.O. Box 760 
Accomac, VA 23301

2013 General SH VA 100 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00
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Majority Leader PAC 
PO Box 1205 
Colonial Heights, VA 23834

2013 Contribution Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $500.00

Mark Berg for Delegate 
317 Greenfield Ave. 
Winchester, VA 22602

2013 General SH VA 072 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Massie for Delegate 
P.O. Box 114 
Richmond, VA 23218

2013 General SH VA 072 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Michael Webert for Delegate 
P.O. Box 631 
Marshall, VA 20116

2013 General SH VA 018 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 017 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $18.60

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 068 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $11.40

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 007 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $16.80

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 098 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $19.50

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 033 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $7.20

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 093 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $6.60

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 060 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $59.10

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 003 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $14.10

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 072 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $21.60
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NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 065 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $15.30

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 087 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $9.60

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 014 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $30.30

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 012 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $14.10

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 022 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $37.20

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 088 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $11.40

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 085 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $11.70

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 006 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $11.40

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 082 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $9.30

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 078 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $13.50

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 084 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $6.00

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 100 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $23.70

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 023 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $24.00
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NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 016 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $25.80

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 094 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $9.30

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 050 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $9.30

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 055 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $21.60

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 004 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $15.00

NFIB 
53 Century Blvd 
Suite 250 
Nashville, TN 37214

2013 General SH VA 030 In-kind mailing Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $21.90

Norment for Senate 
P.O. Box 6205 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

2013 General SS VA 003 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Scott Taylor for Delegate House 85 
468 Euclid Rd., Suite 105 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

2013 General SH VA 085 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Steve Landes for House of Delegates 
PO Box 12 
Verona, VA 24482

2013 General SH VA 025 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Virginia Senate Republican Caucus 
Post Office Box 1697 
Williamsburg, VA 23187

2013 Contribution Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $600.00

Yost For Delegate 
P.O. Box 621 
Blacksburg, VA 24063

2013 General SH VA 012 Michael 
Maloney 10/30/2013 $250.00

Care of Advantage, Inc. 
2300 Clarendon Blvd, Ste 303 
Arlington, VA 22201

VA GOTV Autocall-Nov 3 2013 Michael 
Maloney 12/20/2013 $198.05

Total This Period $11,793.35
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 14 $1,233.44

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 2 $80.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 16 $1,313.44

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $11,793.35

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $11,793.35

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $23,554.34

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $1,313.44

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $1,313.44

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $24,867.78

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$11,793.35

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $11,793.35

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $13,074.43

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $11,018.59

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $16,432.20

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $1,313.44

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $17,745.64

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $28,764.23

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $3,896.45

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$11,793.35

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $15,689.80

29. Ending Balance $13,074.43
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